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Mario G. Racco Campaign 

Donation List 

Date 

25/5/2022 

6/6/2022 

19/8/2022 

30/8/2022 

31/8/2022 

1/9/2022 

9/9/2022 

Don Name 

1 Nicola Cortellucci 

2 Nancy Magarelli 

3 Anna Maria Matera 

4 Carmela Vitullo 

5 Justin Poy 

6 Chi Wa Ching 

7 Lucio Polsinelli 

8 Celestina Vitullo 

9 Silvio De Gasperis 

10 Michael De Gasperis 

11 Carlo De Gasperis 

12 Jack Eisenberger 

13 Aviva Eisenberger 

14 Steven L. Weisz 

15 Dan Baruch 

16 Art Saccoccia 

17 Joe Di Giuseppe 

18 Paola Baldassarra 

19 Adrian Allegranza 

20 Sandra Aversa 

21 Lucy A. Brkich-laboni 

22 Daniel Belli = 

23 Bruno Baldassarra 

24 Jacqueline Baldassarra 

25 Karen E. Dimartino 

26 Debby Rossi 

27 Claudia Aversa 

28 Timothy Sinclair 

29 Angela Baldassarra 

Address 

137 Bowes Road 

133 Firglen Ridge 

2685 Highway 7 

86 Woodbridge Avenue, PH 4 

190 Harding Blvd; Unit 123 

9370 Kennedy Road 

158 Arista Gate 

159 Blackburn Blvd 

43 Cowan Dr. 

65 Pine Valley Crescent 

127 Pine Valley Crescent 

111 Hillmount Avenue 

111 Hillmount Avenue 

56 Strathearn Blvd 

69 Aldershot Crescent 

3300 Steeles Ave. W., Suite 9 

45 Deerchase Circle 

14 Thornhill Avenue 

26 Northern Pines Blvd 

42 Gold Lane 

68 Burnhaven Ave. 

~35 Burnhaven Ave. 

191 Caribou Road 

206 Pine Valley Crescent 

176 Via Carmine Avenue 

8,700 Dufferin St. 

55 Grand Vellore Crescent 

8700 Dufferin St. 

8700 Dufferin St. 

On 

Concord 

Woodbridge 

Concord 

Woodbridge 

Richmond Hill 

Markham 

Woodbridge 

Woodbridge 

Woodbridge 

Woodbridge 

Woodbridge 

Toronto © 

Toronto 

Toronto 

North York 

Concord 

Woodbridge 

Thornhill 

Kleinburg 

Thornhill 

Maple 

Maple. 

North York 

Vaughan 

Woodbridge 

Concord 

Woodbridge 

Concord 

Concord 

Postal Amount 

L4K 1H3 1,200.00 

L4L1N3 1,200.00 

L4K 1V8 1,200.00 

L4L OE4 1,200.00 

L4C 0J9 1,200.00 

L6C OY6 1,000.00 

L4L 9H7 1,000.00 

L4L 7J8 1,000.00 

L4L 7H4 750.00 

L4L 2W3 750.00 

L4L 2W3 750.00 

M6B 1X7 500.00 

M6B 1X7 500.00 

M5P 1T1 500.00 

M2P 1L7 500.00 

L4K 2Y4 1,200.00 

L4H 1B4 400.00 

L4J 1J4 400.00 

L4H 4E4 400.00 

L4J 9B5 400.00 

L6A 2P2 300.00 

L6A2P2 ~~—« 500.00 

MS5N 2B5 500.00 

L4L 2W5 500.00 

L4H 1Z3 500.00 

L4K 4S6 500.00 

L4H ON8 500.00 

L4K 4S6 400.00 

L4K 4S6 600.00 

Receipt # 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

197



12/9/2022 

23/9/2022 

23/9/2022 

23/9/2022 
26/9/2022 

27/9/2022 

28/9/2022 

29/9/2022 

30 Angelo Baldassarra 

31 Maria Guizzetti 

32 Tony Totera 

33 Mark Caruso-Olivia W. 

34 Erik Mirtsou 

35 Melania Memme 

36 David Memme 

37 Joey Uncao 

38 Melissa Uncao 

39 Christina Gueli 

40 Anthony Gueli 

41 Daniela Memme 

42 GianpaoloBernardo 

43 Lidia Maio 

44 Giuseppe Maio 

45 Amanda Maio 

46 Michael Kasko 

47 Sandra Maio 

48 Adrelia Dean 

49 Arline Di Sabatino 

50 James R. Stevenson 

51 Claudio Memme 

52 Gina Memme 

53 Vincent Nigro 

54 Paolo Sacilotto 

55 Marco Carfa 

56 Antonella Carogioiello 

57 Mitchell Goldhar 

58 Peter Zeppieri 

59 Sandra Zeppieri 

60 George Zeppieri 

61 Roberto Zeppieri 

62 Riccardo Guglietti 

63 Silvio Guglietti 

8700 Dufferin St. 

7 Bethesda Court 

47 Scott Crescent 

46 Capner Crt PO Box 363 

106 Misty Meadow Dr. 

328 Palmerston Blvd 

328 Palmerston Blvd 

12 Parkway Ave. 

12 Parkway Ave. 

14 Parkway Ave. 

14 Parkway Ave. 

24 Helen Ave. 

3 Clyde Avenue 

14 Elbank Road 

14 Elmbank Road 

30 Rumney Street 

112 Mason Blvd 

112 Mason Blvd 

21 Model Avenue 

15 Newstead Road 

318 La Rocca Avenue 

24 Helen Avenue 

24 Helen Avenue 

21 Brussels Court 

119Roselena Dr. 

9 Meadow Brook Court 

28 Nightfall Crt RR1 

26 Forest Glen Crescent 

74 Rockview Gardens 

33 Romfield Drive 

50 Costa Road 

51 Marlene Court 

145 Reynolds Street, Suite 400 

145 Reynold Street 

Concord 

Toronto 

King City 

Kleinburg 

Woodbridge 

Toronto 

Toronto 

Thornhill 

Thornhill 

Thornhill 

Thornhill 

Thornhill 

Toronto 

Thornhill 

Thornhill 

Markham 

North York 

North York 

Downsview 

Etobicoke 

Woodbridge 

Thornhill 

Thornhill 

Woodbridge 

Schomber 

Bolton 

Kleinburg 

Toronto 

Concord 

Toronto 

Concord 

Woodbridge 

Oakville 

Oakville 

L4K 4S6 

M3B 3S4 

L7B 1E4 

LOJ 1C0 

L4L 3V7 

M6G 2N6 

M6G 2N6 

L4J 1Y3 

L4J 1Y3 

L4J 1Y3 

L4J 1Y3 

L4J 157 

M5M 4G2 

L4J 2B7 

L4J 2B7 

L6C 026 

M5M 3E3 

M5M 3E3 

M3H 1V9 

M9P 3G2 

L4H 3L2 

L4J 157 

L4J 1J7 

L4L 3E2 

LOG 1TO 

L7E 2Y6 

LOJ 1C0 

MAN 2E8 

L4K 257 

M3J 1K2 

L4K 1N2 

L4L 8L3 

L6J OA7 

L6J OA7 

500.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
500.00 
500.00 

1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,000.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
285.00 

1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 
1,200.00 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238



30/9/2022 

3/10/2022 

4/10/2022 

6/10/2022 

8/10/2022 

12/10/2022 

14/10/2022 

20/10/2022 
20/10/2022 
9/10/2022 
26/10/2022 
29/10/2022 

64 Quinto Annibale 

65 John Guglietti 

66 Marco Guglietti 

67 Luciano D'Angelo 

68 John D'Angelo 

69 R. D'Angelo 

70 Rashmi Gupta 

71 Philip Duchen 

72 Sakina Latif Fazel 

73 Michael Uster 

74 Adam B. Starkman 

75 Michelle M. Liscio 

76 Mohammad Amin Bhiman 

77 Francesco Fazzari 

78 Domenico Gurreri 

79 L. Gurreri 

80 Angela Cairo 

81 Rita Sarracini 

82 Satrohan Persaud 

83 Paula Stante 

84 Antonio Bruno 

85 Andrew Sorbara 

86 Paola Barragan Tello 

87 Linda/John-Paul Di Genova 

88 Chris Stadelmann 

89 Michelle Johnson 

90 Elena Racco 

91 Jimmy K. Sun 

74 Muzich Place 

145 Reynold Street 

145 Reynold Street 

16 Eden Vale Cres. 

16 Eden Vale Cres. 

16 Eden Vale Cres. 

174 The Bridle Path 

18 Alta Vissta Crt 

150 Spadina Road 

32 Strathcarn Blvd. 

39 Basic Gate 

319-9506 Markham Rd. 

138 Yorkland St. Apar. 88 

3300 Highway 7, Suite 901 

240 Chrislea Road, Suite 300 

26 Arista Gate 

15H Umberwood Gate 

309 Julia Valentina Ave. 

6 Oren Street 

Suite 508 - 3 Mcalpine Street 

163 Buttermill Avenue; Unit 12 

22-64 Niagara Street 

38 Ashfield Drive 

72 Torran Road 

250 Shaughneffy Blv 

164 Firglen Ridge 

186 Spenvalley Road 

Woodbridge 

Oakville 

Oakville 

King City 

King City 

King City 

Toronto 

Thornhill 

Richmond Hill 

Toronto 

Thornhill 

Markham 

Richmond Hill 

Concord 

Woodbridge 

Woodbridge 

Woodbridge 

Woodbride 

Kleinburg 

Toronto 

Concord 

Oronto 

Richmond Hill 

Woodbridge 

Toronto 

Woodbridge 

Toronto 

3650 Victoria Park Av., Suite 301 Toronto 

L4L9C5 

L6J OA7 

L6J OA7 

L7B 1L8 

L7B 1L8 

L7B 1L8 

M3C 2P2 

L4J 7T6 

L4B 2V2 

M5P 187 

L4J 9B4 

L6E OS5 

L4S 1J1 

L4K 4M3 

L4l 8V1 

L4l 9J1 

L4L 9E2 

L4H 01Z 

L4H 4A1 

M5R 3T5 

L4K 3X8 

M5V 1C5 

L4E 2L6 

L4L 2Y7 

M2J 1K7 

L4L 1N4 

M31 129 

M2H 3P7 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

500.00 

750.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,000.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

1,200.00 

500.00 

1,000.00 

1,200.00 

250.00 

750.00 

S 86,485.00 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

251 

252 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

258 

259 

260 

261 

262 

263 

264 e-transfer 

265 e-transfer 

266


